Belt-Driven, Cast Iron, Polpropylene & Stainless Steel
Series 9400 Belt Drive
42
• Available in cast iron, polypropylene and 316 stainless steel for extended pump life
• Drive: 12-groove belt
• Spring-loaded belt tensioner
• Stainless steel wear ring
• Stainless steel pump shaft, standard
• Port sizes: 9402 models – 1-1⁄4" NPT inlet, 1" NPT outlet; 9403 models – 1-1⁄2" NPT inlet, 1-1⁄4" NPT outlet
• 220 x 200 universal flange available (U)
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
• Impeller: Cast Iron models – Nylon; Poly & Stainless Steel models – Polypropylene
• Pump shaft rotation: Counter clockwise when looking at shaft end
• Pump seals: Viton/ceramic standard; Life Guard silicon carbide (B) available
• Life Guard seals are the industry standard on OEM equipment
• Weight: 40-45 lbs./18.2-20.5 kg
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Max RPM PTO Output
9402C-540 76 283 95 6.5 600 1-3⁄8" female, 6-spline shaft
9402C-540Q 76 283 95 6.5 600 1-3⁄8" 6-spline quick coupler
9402C-540S 76 283 95 6.5 600 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9402C-1000 76 283 95 6.5 1000 1-3⁄8" female, 21-spline shaft
9402C-1000L 76 283 95 6.5 1000 1-3⁄4" female, 20-spline shaft
9402C-1000S 76 283 95 6.5 1000 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9403C-540† 140 530 104 7.2 600 1-3⁄8" female, 6-spline shaft
9403C-540Q† 140 530 104 7.2 600 1-3⁄8" 6-spline quick coupler
9403C-540S† 140 530 104 7.2 600 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9403C-1000† 140 530 104 7.2 1000 1-3⁄8" female, 21-spline shaft
9403C-1000L† 140 530 104 7.2 1000 1-3⁄4" female, 20-spline shaft
9403C-1000-MTZ 164 617 113 7.8 1000 38 mm female, 8-spline shaft
9403C-1000S† 140 530 104 7.2 1000 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9403P-540 91 344 83 5.7 600 1-3⁄8" female, 6-spline shaft
9403P-540Q 91 344 83 5.7 600 1-3⁄8" 6-spline quick coupler
9403P-540S 91 344 83 5.7 600 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9403P-1000 86 326 83 5.7 1000 1-3⁄8" female, 21-spline shaft
9403P-1000L 86 326 83 5.7 1000 1-3⁄4" female, 20-spline shaft
9403P-1000S 86 326 83 5.7 1000 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9403S-540 140 530 104 7.2 540 1-3⁄8" female, 6-spline shaft
9403S-540Q 140 530 104 7.2 540 1-3⁄8"" 6-spline quick coupler
9403S-540S 140 530 104 7.2 540 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
9403S-1000 140 530 104 7.2 1000 1-3⁄8" female, 21-spline shaft
9403S-1000L 140 530 104 7.2 1000 1-3⁄4" female, 20-spline shaft
9403S-1000S 140 530 104 7.2 1000 1" (25.4 mm) solid shaft
3430-0332 Seal and o-ring repair kit
3430-0476 Seal, o-ring, belt and gasket repair kit for 540 rpm drives
3430-0477 Seal, o-ring, belt and gasket repair kit for 1000 rpm drives
3430-0589 Life Guard silicon carbide seal kit